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The Committee would like to thank everyone for their entries, to this, our fourth Rally 
competition. We hope you enjoy your day and maybe take part in one of the other 
events available on Saturday.  
There will be a companion show and some obedience classes to enter on the day. 
Do not worry; the other events are not close to your rings.  
 
Please follow the guides to park your vehicle. Please park all vehicles in the front 
row with their bonnets towards the rings. Then find the gazebo and book in for the 
Rally. It will be clearly marked on the show field. Please find attached your entries 
and running orders.  
 
Please collect your ring number and sign in with Mechelle at the tent, on the field. 
 

Level One Amy Jackson  

Level Two Jane Ferguson 

Level Three  Jane Ferguson 

Level Four Rachael Cooper 

Level Five  Adrian Dornford -Smith 

Level Six Rachael Cooper 

Veteran Adrian Dornford -Smith 

Special One Two 
Three Reward class 

Amy Jackson 

Special Three four 
Five Six Reward 
Class 

Rachael Cooper 

 

  

 
Level One to Three, please sign in and add your number to the score sheet when 
you would like to run and levels Four to Six please sign in.  
 
If you have any potential running order issues please see the Rally Chief steward 
Mrs Carol Fox, as soon as possible. Please remember that this is an outdoor event 
with no wet weather accommodation. 
You are welcome to join in the companion dog show and non KC obedience 
competition during the day, at the other end of the field. (information attached at the 
back of the booklet.) 
Have a great day.  
 

 



Show opens 8.30am - ALL TIMES ARE APPROX  
 

Ring 
Number 

Class 
Number 

Class Name Judge Entries Approx Times* 

1 1 One Amy Jackson 17 9.30am Walk through  
10am Start 

1 8 Special 1 To 3 Amy Jackson 11 11.30am Walk through 
11.45 Start 

2 2 Two Jane Ferguson 14 9.30am Walk through  
10am Start 

2 3 Three Jane Ferguson 14 11.30am Walk through 
11.45 Start 

3 4 Four Rachel Cooper 15 9.30am Walk through  
10am Start 

3 6 Six Rachel Cooper 5 11.30am Walk through 
11.45 Start 

3 9 Special 3 To 6 Rachel Cooper 5 12.15 Pm Walk through 
12.30 Start 

4 5 Five Adrian Dornford -
Smith 

10 1.30pm Walk through  
1.45 pm Start 

4 7 Veteran Adrian Dornford -
Smith 

4 2.45pm Walk through  
3 pm Start 

 
There is a practise ring available, with an honesty box for donations to North East Air 
Ambulance. (5 minutes practise slots) 
 
* Please note that these are approximate times; they are not “Not Before” and are 
only provided for guidance.  
 
Any questions or queries please contact Mechelle on mechellejacques@gmail.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:mechellejacques@gmail.com


Class One - Level One – Amy Jackson 
 
 

Exhibit 
Number 

Name of Competitor Registered Name of Dog 

6 Shirley Buchanan Curlies on Wings Crossroad Glory IMP UKR 
11 Margaret Dodd Billkenstar`s Elsie (AY3) 
12 Sheila Drever Irish Red Rosie (NAF) 
14 Angie  Henry Lexieline Venus in Blu Genes 
19 Alyson Hunter Mister Buds 
22 Mechelle Jacques Poshdelights Rum Raisin 
25 Paul Laidler Ollie Oliphant 
27 Caroline Leigh Little Miss Millie 
32 Gemma McGouran Little Thom 
35 Emma-Jayne Page Dapple Dancing Magpie 
38 Jorden Pinkney Catrigg Jewels 
39 Jorden Pinkney Kenxtwen Little Icefire 
43 Louise  Saunders Galateus Bohemia Classic at Torriglen (CZE IMP) 
47 Ellie Seeley Goerdies Dazzler 
49 Jill Sinton Freda Fryer 
50 Jacqueline Suckling Star Lord of Sultan 
53 Johanna White It's woody 

 
 
 
Class 2 - Level 2 – Jane Ferguson 
 

Exhibit 
Number 

Name of Competitor Registered Name of Dog 

3 Sue Brown Borderbrook Lucky Charm of Delphinia RL1Ex 
4 Sue Brown Collansues Bob's Gold Blend of Delphinia RL1 Ex 

11 Margaret Dodd Billkenstar`s Elsie (AY3) 
25 Paul Laidler Ollie Oliphant 
27 Caroline Leigh Little Miss Millie 
32 Gemma McGouran Little Thom 
35 Emma-Jayne Page Dapple Dancing Magpie 
38 Jorden Pinkney Catrigg Jewels 
39 Jorden Pinkney Kenxtwen Little Icefire 
43 Louise  Saunders Galateus Bohemia Classic at Torriglen (CZE IMP) 
47 Ellie Seeley Goerdies Dazzler 
49 Jill Sinton Freda Fryer 
50 Jacqueline Suckling Star Lord of Sultan 
53 Johanna White It's woody 

 
 



 
Class 3 - Level 3 – Jane Ferguson 
 

Exhibit 
Number 

Name of Competitor Registered Name of Dog 

3 Sue Brown Borderbrook Lucky Charm of Delphinia RL1Ex 
4 Sue Brown Collansues Bob's Gold Blend of Delphinia RL1 Ex 
9 Bernard Cantrell Morgans Miss Beau 

16 Emma Hindson Emma's Bonnie Lad 
17 Emma  Hindson Emma's Canny Little Lad 
20 Mechelle Jacques Curlabull Northern Dancer 
21 Mechelle Jacques Natica Touch Of Class at Curlabull 
23 Claire Justice Verstone Aur Ffion 
30 Amanda  McCormack Funfastquick Toffee Apple 
31 Amanda  McCormack Goytre Summertime Blues 
34 Gemma McGouran Snowball clyde 
37 Sandra Payne Slaveone Sabre 
45 Louise  Saunders My Destiny with Torriglen RL2 EX 
48 Anna Sharp The Last Royal Rebel RL2-EX 

 
 
 
Class 4 - Level 4 – Running Order - Rachel Cooper  
 

Exhibit 
Number 

Name of Competitor Registered Name of Dog height Jump 
Height 

34 Gemma McGouran Snowball clyde 31 20 
18 Alyson Hunter Kenynten Magic Melon 33 20 
24 Claire Justice Verstone Aur Ffion 35 20 
21 Mechelle Jacques Natica Touch Of Class at Curlabull 38 20 
41 Caroline Qualtrough Helenwood Trade Secret RL3 Ex 39 20 

9 Bernard Cantrell Morgans Miss Beau 50 40 
30 Amanda  McCormack Funfastquick Toffee Apple 50 40 
31 Amanda  McCormack Goytre Summertime Blues 50 40 

1 Denise Bratton Millbraden Doroteja RL3 WGC 53 40 
17 Emma  Hindson Emma's Canny Little Lad 60 40 
20 Mechelle Jacques Curlabull Northern Dancer 60 40 
16 Emma Hindson Emma's Bonnie Lad 64 40 
36 Sandra Payne Razorcrest Sabre 65 40 
48 Anna Sharp The Last Royal Rebel RL2-EX 69 40 
37 Sandra Payne Slaveone Sabre 70 40 

 
 
 
 



 
 
Class 5 - Level 5 - Running Order – Adrian Dornford-Smith 
 

Exhibit 
number 

Name of Competitor Registered Name of Dog Height Jump 
Height 

18 Alyson Hunter Kenynten Magic Melon 33 20 
41 Caroline Qualtrough Helenwood Trade Secret RL3 Ex 39 20 
42 Sally Sanford Erikachen Caoimhe RL4ex 43 30 

9 Bernard Cantrell Morgans Miss Beau 50 40 
1 Denise Bratton Millbraden Doroteja RL3 WGC 53 40 

54 Jeanette Young Kenxtwen Loyal Lime 59 40 
7 Shirley Buchanan Fleetpaw First Lady 60 40 

52 Kim Whillans Bally Kearney 60 40 
36 Sandra Payne Razorcrest Sabre 65 40 
10 Denise Curren Stormymoon Odin ShCEx 67 40 

 
 
 
Class 6 - Level 6 Running Order – Judge Rachel Cooper 
 

Exhibit 
number 

Name of Competitor Registered Name of Dog Height Jump 
Height 

42 Sally Sanford Erikachen Caoimhe RL4ex 43 30 
2 Sue Brown Arrodare No Surprise of Delphinia RL6 

Ex 
48 30 

5 Sue Brown Stillmoor Tartan Banner of Delphinia 
RW. 

53 40 

54 Jeanette Young Kenxtwen Loyal Lime 59 40 
7 Shirley Buchanan Fleetpaw First Lady 60 40 

 
 
 
Class 7 – Veteran – Adrian Dornford-Smith 
 

Exhibit 
Number 

Name of Competitor Registered Name of Dog 

8 Bernard Cantrell Bonjour Highland 
34 Gemma McGouran Snowball clyde 
40 Caroline Qualtrough Helenwood Blue Flame RL2 Ex 
52 Kim Whillans Bally Kearney 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
Class 8 – Special 1 to 3 – Amy Jackson 
 

Exhibit 
Number 

Name of Competitor Registered Name of Dog 

6 Shirley Buchanan Curlies on Wings Crossroad Glory IMP UKR 
17 Emma Hindson Emma's Canny Little Lad 
16 Emma  Hindson Emma's Bonnie Lad 
19 Alyson Hunter Mister Buds 
27 Caroline Leigh Little Miss Millie 
33 Gemma McGouran Little Thom 
45 Louise  Saunders My Destiny with Torriglen RL2 EX 
47 Ellie Seeley Goerdies Dazzler 
49 Jill Sinton Freda Fryer 
50 Jacqueline Suckling Star Lord of Sultan 
53 Johanna White It's woody 

 
Class 9 – Special 3 to 6 - Running Order – Judge Rachel Cooper 
 

Exhibit 
number 

Name of Competitor Registered Name of Dog Height Jump 
Height 

18 Alyson Hunter Kenynten Magic Melon 33 20 
1 Denise Bratton Millbraden Doroteja RL3 WGC 53 40 

54 Jeanette Young Kenxtwen Loyal Lime 59 40 
52 Kim Whillans Bally Kearney 60 40 
10 Denise Curren Stormymoon Odin ShCEx 67 40 

 
 
 
NFC  
 

Exhibit 
Number 

Name of Competitor Registered Name of Dog 

13 Carol Fox Fantastic Mister Gary 
15 Angie  Henry Puzzlewood 
26 Paul Laidler Tartufo Johannes 
28 Olwyn Major Sophie Splodge 
29 Amanda  McCormack Funfastquick Cool Change 
44 Louise  Saunders Leterikhills river star over 

torriglen 
46 louise  Saunders Torriglen Talulah 
51 Kim Whillans Bally Bod 
55 Claire Justice Greenleaf Clover 
56 Claire Justice Svartr Fenrisulf 

 


